EBREICHSDORF WEST

Rang

1

Teilnehmer

MandI-Md&singer Helene

Kéller Judith

Lovass Lara

Mandl-Mésinger Helene

PaRecker Pia

Ruck Zuck 2.0

Hund

Aragon

Fiby

Infinity

Ro

Just Perfect Ylvie

Verein

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

OGV Sporthundeschule Baumgarten

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

OGV Tulln

LK3/L

Lauf / Richter

A-Lauf (Horvath Rudolf)
Jumping (Horvath Rudolf)
A-Lauf (Horvath Rudolf)
Jumping (Horvath Rudolf)
A-Lauf (Horvath Rudolf)
Jumping (Horvath Rudolf)
A-Lauf (Horvath Rudolf)
Jumping (Horvath Rudolf)
A-Lauf (Horvath Rudolf)

Jumping (Horvath Rudolf)

dognow

Rang Punkte

1

2

DIS

25

20

19

23

22

15

0

17

15

Gesamt

45

42

37

17

15



